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Home » Business for sale » Waikato » Restaurants

Restaurants for Sale Waikato


	Looking for Restaurants for Sale Waikato? Search through 8 Cafe and Restaurant Sales Waikato listings on our NZ Biz Buy Sell site. We post Restaurants for Sale in Waikato for leading Waikato Restaurant Brokers in New Zealand.

 Find a Restaurant for Sale Waikato or choose from over 2500 businesses for sale NZ wide. Looking to list your Waikato Restaurant for Sale? See how to sell a Restaurant




    
        
    


Save this search ("Restaurants for Sale Waikato") and email me the latest listings.
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                    Reset all locations
                    ×
                

                
                     New Zealand
   North Island
     Auckland Region
       Auckland
     Bay Of Plenty
       Rotorua
       Tauranga
     Gisborne Region
       Gisborne
     Hawkes Bay
       Hastings
       Napier
     Manawatu
       Palmerston North
       Wanganui
     Northland
       Whangarei
     Taranaki
       New Plymouth
     Waikato
       Coromandel
       Hamilton
       Taupo
     Wellington
       Wairarapa
       Wellington City
   South Island
     Canterbury
       Christchurch
       Timaru
     Marlborough
       Blenheim
     Nelson Bays
       Nelson
     Otago
       Dunedin
       Oamaru
       Queenstown
     Southland
       Invercargill
     West Coast
       Greymouth
 Pacific Islands
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                     All Business Types Accommodation-Hotels Accommodation-Motels Accommodation-Other Agriculture/Hort/Aquatic Asset Sales Communications/Technology Construction Finance Franchise New Franchise Resale Health/Beauty Home Based Hospitality-Bars Hospitality-Cafes Hospitality-Restaurants Manufacturing New Opportunities Relocatable eCommerce Retail Other Retail-Food Dairies/Superettes Retail-Food Liquor Retail-Food Other Retail-Food Takeaways Service/Fuel Stations Services-Home/Garden Services-Other Services-Professional Tourism/Leisure Transport/Automotive Wholesale/Distribution
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$0 min
$50k
$100k
$150k
$200k
$250k
$300k
$400k
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$750k
$1m
$1.5m
$2.5m
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$50k
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$750k
$1m
$1.5m
$2.5m
$3m+ max
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                    Food/Hospitality for Sale

                    Waikato

                

                

            
        

    

    
        Small & Busy Eatery Just 40 Min From Hamilton CBD [more +]
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                    Fully Licensed Restaurant & Bar for Sale

                    Waikato

                

                $350,000

            
        

    

    
        Fully Licensed Restaurant and Bar situated in a Seaside Tourist Town for Sale [more +]
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                    Resort Business for Sale

                    Taupo

                

                $2,700,000

            
        

    

    
        Rare Gem. Exceptional Resort Business With Managers Residence & Restaurant Real Estate! [more +]
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                    Licensed Restaurant for Sale

                    Hamilton CBD

                

                $250,000

            
        

    

    
        Unique opportunity. Grow this successful legacy by adding themed Bar and/or Increase capacity to ... [more +]
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                    Large Restaurant  Franchise for Sale

                    Hamilton

                

                $140,000

            
        

    

    
        Franchise Restaurant | Great Reputation, Strong Brand Awareness & Loyal Clientele [more +]
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                    Restaurant for Sale

                    Coromandel

                

                $420,000

            
        

    

    
        Upbeat Eatery in Vibrant Beach Town [more +]
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                    Restaurant, Bar & Eatery for Sale

                    Whitianga

                

                

            
        

    

    
        Genuine Reason For Sale [more +]
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                    Japanese Sushi Takeaway Restaurant for Sale

                    Lakefront Taupo

                

                249,000 plus stock

            
        

    

    
        Prime Location Japanese Sushi Restaurant by the Lakefront  in Taupo (CML 11002) [more +]
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